

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.Nos.519, 267, 506,520, 543 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	01.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> <u>In</u> <u>S.A.No.267 of 2023</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to take out personal notice to proposed respondent Nos.6 to 8 through RPAD and file proof of service in the Registry. <u>VGKR, J</u> <u>S.A.No.267 of 2023</u> For filing counters, list the matter on 22.04.2026. <u>VGKR, J</u> LSP	