

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.Nos. 519, 267, 506, 520 and 543 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>PKC,J</u> Mrs. Nimmagadda Revathi, learned counsel for the Appellants and Mr. D. Krishnamurthy, learned counsel for the Respondents reported that mediation is going on among the parties and sought adjournment. Learned counsel for the Respondents reported that in the place of previous counsel, he came on record. Registry is directed to delete the name of Mr. Ganta Sridhar, learned counsel for the Respondents. Post on 16.09.2026. <u>PKC,J</u> KK	